Product data sheet

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter swivel nut 20-G1/2"SN
1070604

- Made of tin-plated DR brass
- Releasable screw connector for connection to on-wall fittings, filters and shut-off valves
- Thread acc. to EN ISO 228-1.
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Technical data

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL4
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A__

vy

6414905219247
06414905219247
045483239
1899453
5114524
1720778

pce

59 mm

8 mm

21 mm

1

20
06414905468676
06414905442768
06414905499601
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